
Date Day Time Topic

24-Feb Mon 5pm-7pm Parent Night in Conference Room

25-Feb Tue 5pm-7pm Controls, Vision and Target Usage

26-Feb Wed 5pm-7pm Signs & Signals, Reference Points, Instruments

27-Feb Thu 5pm-7pm Traffic Flow, Precision Turns, More Signs

2-Mar Mon 5pm-7pm Rules of the Road, Insurance, Risk

3-Mar Tue 5pm-7pm Tracking and Target Path, LOS-POT, Reference

4-Mar Wed 5pm-7pm Perceptions and Searching

5-Mar Thu 5pm-7pm Zone control, Restraint Systems, Parking

9-Mar Mon 5pm-7pm Communications, Intersections, Rear zones

10-Mar Tue 5pm-7pm Traffic Light Timing & Turning, Time and Space

11-Mar Wed 5pm-7pm Impairments, Distractions, Organ Donors

12-Mar Thu 5pm-7pm Markings, Hills, Curves and Following

17-Mar Mon 5pm-7pm Timing Side Zones, Paralle Parking, Skids

18-Mar Tue 5pm-7pm Passing, Emergency Situations, Evasive Steering

19-Mar Wed 5pm-7pm Limited Access Hwys, Model Habit Review, Test

Spokane MotorSchool Drivers Ed Classroom Schedule

at Davenport High School

Drives are scheduled by appointment with the instructor.

Drive One

Drive Two

Drive Three

Drive Four

Drive Six

Drive Five


